Governor Attendance

2015-16

Whole Governing Body

07/10/2015

09/12/2015

27/01/2016

16/03/2016

11/05/2016

28/06/2016|

G Stone

D Houghton

Erica Bricchi

Jane Braithwaite

Jenna Vance

Clare Stringer

Amanda Davies

Mark Sheehan

f&p

30/09/2015

10/02/2016

27/04/2016

G Stone

D Houghton

Erica Bricchi

Jane Braithwaite

Jenna Vance

Clare Stringer

Amanda Davies

Mark Sheehan

P&p

21/10/2015

16/03/2016

15/06/2016

G Stone

D Houghton

Erica Bricchi

Jane Braithwaite

Jenna Vance

Clare Stringer




Amanda Davies

Mark Sheehan

CODE
member of committee - attended

not on committee - attended

not on committee




